
WHAT’S ON - MARCH 2025  

TatFest 2025  
Date: Sunday 2 March 
Time: 10.00am - 4.00pm 
Where: Mactier Gardens, Hogan Street, 
Tatura

Neighbourhood Day - Pool Party  
Date: Sunday 2 March 
Time: 10.30am - 2.30pm 
Where: Outdoor Swimming Pool, 
Murchison

Messy Play  
Date: Wednesday 12 March 
Time: 9.00am - 11.00am 
Where: Kidstown - Sprout Edible Garden, 
Mooroopna

Come and Try - Hockey  
Date: Saturday 15 March 
Time: 9.00am - 10.00am 
Where: Hockey Fields, Sports Precinct, 
Shepparton

Yoga in the Park  
Date: Monday 17 March 
Time: 9.00am - 10.00am 
Where: Riverside Gardens, Emerald Bank 
Complex, Kialla

Family Fun Night 
Date: Thursday 20 March 
Time: 5.00pm - 7.00pm 
Where: Mooroopna Primary School

Ultimate Wildlife Experience 
Date: Sunday 23 March 
Time: 10.00am - 12.00pm 
Where: Community Centre, Bunbartha

Salsa in the Park  
Date: Sunday 23 March 
Time: 4.00pm - 5.00pm 
Where: Victoria Park Lake, Shepparton

Yoga in the Park 
Date: Monday 24 March 
Time: 9.00am - 10.00am 
Where: Riverside Gardens, Emerald Bank 
Complex, Kialla

Messy Play 
Date: Wednesday 26 March 
Time: 9.00am - 11.00am 
Where: Kidstown - Sprout Edible Garden, 
Mooroopna

Movie Night  
Date: Friday 28 March 
Time: 7.00pm - 9.00pm 
Where: Larsen Reserve, Tallygaroopna

Yoga in the Park 
Date: Monday 31 March 
Time: 9.00am - 10.00am 
Where: Riverside Gardens, Emerald Bank 
Complex, Kialla

Celebrate International Women’s Day
Saturday 8 March

Yoga in the Park
Time: 8.30am - 9.30am

Where: Queens Gardens, Shepparton

Scones in the Park 
Time: 9.30am - 10.30am

Where: Queens Gardens, Shepparton

Salsa in the Park
Time: 4.00pm - 5.00pm

Where: Victoria Park Lake, Shepparton

FOR MORE INFORMATION

PROUDLY PRESENTED BY 

All activities are drug, vape, alcohol and smoking-free.
ACTIVITIESINTHEPARK.COM.AU

03 5832 9592
healthycommunities@shepparton.vic.gov.au

** Activity requires booking

FOR BOOKING CONTACT:

MAKE THE 

MOST OF 

AUTUMN 

WITH FREE 

+ LOW COST 

ACTIVITIES


